



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 1101630 **PROJECT(S):** 1101630
TERMINI: I-10 MP 84.000 to MP 100.000 for 16.000 miles
DISTRICT: 1
COUNTIES: Luna
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5195840 FNF Construction, Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$9,819,393.00	100.0000%
2	5071534 Mountain States Constructors, Inc.	\$10,018,901.00	102.0318%
3	1003223 James Hamilton Construction Co.	\$11,221,656.00	114.2805%
4	0000079240 Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	\$12,650,180.00	128.8285%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 1 of 6

LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 1101630

PROJECT(S): 1101630

TERMINI: I-10 MP 84.000 to MP 100.000 for 16.000 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Luna

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 1003223 - James Hamilton Construction Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0010 404010 RUBBERIZED OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE (ROGFC)	14,040.000 TON	78.00000	1,095,120.00	87.00000	1,221,480.00	91.50000	1,284,660.00
0020 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	383.000 TON	450.00000	172,350.00	400.00000	153,200.00	400.00000	153,200.00
0030 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)	2,407,700.000 SYIN	0.60000	1,444,620.00	0.66000	1,589,082.00	0.54000	1,300,158.00
0040 423282 HMA SP-III COMPLETE	114,320.000 TON	43.65000	4,990,068.00	49.50000	5,658,840.00	57.40000	6,561,968.00
0050 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	300,000.00000	300,000.00	152,000.00000	152,000.00	160,000.00000	160,000.00
0060 621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	970,000.00000	970,000.00	515,000.00000	515,000.00	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00
0070 631000 RUMBLE STRIPS	310,500.000 L.F.	0.12000	37,260.00	0.20000	62,100.00	0.14000	43,470.00
0080 702000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	600.000 S.F.	12.00000	7,200.00	8.00000	4,800.00	8.00000	4,800.00
0090 702100 STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	750.000 L.F.	8.00000	6,000.00	4.00000	3,000.00	3.00000	2,250.00
0100 702110 PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT	35.000 EACH	75.00000	2,625.00	75.00000	2,625.00	140.00000	4,900.00
0110 702238 BARRICADE, TYPE III-8'	2.000 EACH	350.00000	700.00	300.00000	600.00	320.00000	640.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 1101630 **PROJECT(S):** 1101630
TERMINI: I-10 MP 84.000 to MP 100.000 for 16.000 miles
DISTRICT: 1
COUNTIES: Luna

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 1003223 - James Hamilton Construction Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0120 702525	320.000	50.00000	16,000.00	50.00000	16,000.00	50.00000	16,000.00
CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM	EACH						
0130 702600	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,675.00000	2,675.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY	EACH						
0140 702610	2.000	20,000.00000	40,000.00	5,350.00000	10,700.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH						
0150 702613	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	2,675.00000	2,675.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00
SPEED DETECTOR RADAR TRAILER	EACH						
0160 704099	344,800.000	0.15000	51,720.00	0.13000	44,824.00	0.15000	51,720.00
TEMPORARY STRIPING	L.F.						
0170 704701	346,200.000	0.70000	242,340.00	0.70000	242,340.00	0.75000	259,650.00
HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6"	L.F.						
0180 704869	3,850.000	7.50000	28,875.00	7.75000	29,837.50	6.75000	25,987.50
PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PG	EACH						
0190 704870	7,690.000	8.50000	65,365.00	7.75000	59,597.50	6.75000	51,907.50
PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PH	EACH						
0200 704876	21,900.000	1.50000	32,850.00	1.75000	38,325.00	1.75000	38,325.00
TEMPORARY REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE TG	EACH						
0210 721000	2,800.000	1.00000	2,800.00	6.00000	16,800.00	0.90000	2,520.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPE	L.F.						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: 1101630 PROJECT(S): 1101630
 TERMINI: I-10 MP 84.000 to MP 100.000 for 16.000 miles
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTIES: Luna

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(3) 1003223 - James Hamilton Construction Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0220 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	115,000.00000	115,000.00	23,000.00000	23,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0230 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	8,500.00000	8,500.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00
0240 901000 CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL	LS	175,000.00000	175,000.00	160,900.00000	160,900.00	175,000.00000	175,000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$9,819,393.00		\$10,018,901.00		\$11,221,656.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$9,819,393.00		\$10,018,901.00		\$11,221,656.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 1101630 **PROJECT(S):** 1101630
TERMINI: I-10 MP 84.000 to MP 100.000 for 16.000 miles
DISTRICT: 1
COUNTIES: Luna

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0010 404010 RUBBERIZED OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE (ROGFC)	14,040.000 TON		110.00000	1,544,400.00		
0020 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	383.000 TON		400.00000	153,200.00		
0030 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)	2,407,700.000 SYIN		0.85000	2,046,545.00		
0040 423282 HMA SP-III COMPLETE	114,320.000 TON		58.50000	6,687,720.00		
0050 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS		225,000.00000	225,000.00		
0060 621000 MOBILIZATION	LS		1,114,440.00000	1,114,440.00		
0070 631000 RUMBLE STRIPS	310,500.000 L.F.		0.12000	37,260.00		
0080 702000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	600.000 S.F.		10.00000	6,000.00		
0090 702100 STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	750.000 L.F.		10.00000	7,500.00		
0100 702110 PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT	35.000 EACH		135.00000	4,725.00		
0110 702238 BARRICADE, TYPE III-8'	2.000 EACH		400.00000	800.00		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 1101630 **PROJECT(S):** 1101630
TERMINI: I-10 MP 84.000 to MP 100.000 for 16.000 miles
DISTRICT: 1
COUNTIES: Luna

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0120 702525 CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM	320.000 EACH		70.00000	22,400.00		
0130 702600 SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY	1.000 EACH		6,500.00000	6,500.00		
0140 702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH		15,000.00000	30,000.00		
0150 702613 SPEED DETECTOR RADAR TRAILER	1.000 EACH		15,000.00000	15,000.00		
0160 704099 TEMPORARY STRIPING	344,800.000 L.F.		0.15000	51,720.00		
0170 704701 HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6"	346,200.000 L.F.		0.80000	276,960.00		
0180 704869 PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PG	3,850.000 EACH		6.00000	23,100.00		
0190 704870 PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PH	7,690.000 EACH		6.00000	46,140.00		
0200 704876 TEMPORARY REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE TG	21,900.000 EACH		2.50000	54,750.00		
0210 721000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPE	2,800.000 L.F.		0.90000	2,520.00		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 6 of 6

LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: 1101630

PROJECT(S): 1101630

TERMINI: I-10 MP 84.000 to MP 100.000 for 16.000 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Luna

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM		QUANTITY	(4) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.			
BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0220	801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	95,000.00000	95,000.00		
0230	802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	8,500.00000	8,500.00		
0240	901000 CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL	LS	190,000.00000	190,000.00		
SECTION TOTALS				\$12,650,180.00		
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$12,650,180.00		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101240 **PROJECT(S):** 4101240
TERMINI: I-40, MP 262.900 to MP 269.900 for 6.981 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Guadalupe
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation, Roadway Reconstruction

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5071534 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$6,942,429.40	100.0000%
2	0000079240 Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	\$7,225,000.00	104.0702%
3	5195840 FNF Construction, Inc.	\$7,789,808.15	112.2058%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

Page 1 of 5

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101240

PROJECT(S): 4101240

TERMINI: I-40, MP 262.900 to MP 269.900 for 6.981 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Guadalupe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0010 107000 ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENTS LS		2,000.00000	2,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0020 203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y.	1,167.000	22.00000	25,674.00	5.00000	5,835.00	26.00000	30,342.00
0030 207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION S.Y.	2,334.000	7.00000	16,338.00	1.00000	2,334.00	4.00000	9,336.00
0040 208000 LINEAR GRADING MILE	14.000	3,500.00000	49,000.00	5,000.00000	70,000.00	4,500.00000	63,000.00
0050 303010 BASE COURSE C.Y.	1,167.000	60.00000	70,020.00	18.00000	21,006.00	55.00000	64,185.00
0060 403705 WMA OGFC COMPLETE TON	7,627.000	93.00000	709,311.00	95.00000	724,565.00	81.00000	617,787.00
0070 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT TON	113.000	400.00000	45,200.00	400.00000	45,200.00	800.00000	90,400.00
0080 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) SYIN	1,031,679.000	0.65000	670,591.35	0.60000	619,007.40	0.60000	619,007.40
0090 416000 MINOR PAVEMENT S.Y.	2,734.000	32.00000	87,488.00	20.00000	54,680.00	50.00000	136,700.00
0100 424003 WMA SP-III COMPLETE TON	68,303.000	57.00000	3,893,271.00	61.00000	4,166,483.00	61.50000	4,200,634.50
0110 601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS LS		55,000.00000	55,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0120 603262 COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS L.F.	2,300.000	2.00000	4,600.00	3.00000	6,900.00	2.50000	5,750.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101240

PROJECT(S): 4101240

TERMINI: I-40, MP 262.900 to MP 269.900 for 6.981 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Guadalupe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0130 606001	4,925.000	28.00000	137,900.00	30.00000	147,750.00	23.00000	113,275.00
SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL L.F.							
0140 606011	412.500	37.50000	15,468.75	33.00000	13,612.50	33.00000	13,612.50
SINGLE FACE THRIE-BEAM L.F. GUARDRAIL							
0150 606051	14.000	2,640.00000	36,960.00	2,000.00000	28,000.00	2,200.00000	30,800.00
END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL EACH							
0160 606052	10.000	2,420.00000	24,200.00	1,650.00000	16,500.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00
END TREATMENT TL-2 END TERMINAL EACH							
0170 606053	20.000	1,620.00000	32,400.00	1,000.00000	20,000.00	1,000.00000	20,000.00
END TREATMENT W-BEAM END EACH ANCHOR							
0180 606062	8.000	3,480.00000	27,840.00	3,000.00000	24,000.00	3,300.00000	26,400.00
TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO EACH RIGID BARRIER							
0190 606610	200.000	75.00000	15,000.00	45.00000	9,000.00	50.00000	10,000.00
TCWB RETAINED BY THE L.F. CONTRACTOR (10')							
0200 618000		125,000.00000	125,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	270,000.00000	270,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT LS							
0210 618011		3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
PUBLIC AWARENESS LS							
0220 621000		360,000.00000	360,000.00	638,592.75000	638,592.75	700,000.00000	700,000.00
MOBILIZATION LS							
0230 622002	1.000	17,000.00000	17,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II EACH							



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101240

PROJECT(S): 4101240

TERMINI: I-40, MP 262.900 to MP 269.900 for 6.981 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Guadalupe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0240 622100	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
SUPPLEMENTAL FIELD LABORATORY EACH							
0250 622110	1.000	20,900.00000	20,900.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT EACH FIELD LABORATORY							
0260 631000	147,445.000	0.20000	29,489.00	0.11000	16,218.95	0.25000	36,861.25
RUMBLE STRIPS L.F.							
0270 701000	2,053.000	18.00000	36,954.00	16.00000	32,848.00	17.00000	34,901.00
PANEL SIGNS S.F.							
0280 701100	3,714.000	9.00000	33,426.00	8.00000	29,712.00	9.00000	33,426.00
STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR L.F. ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS							
0290 702610	2.000	8,000.00000	16,000.00	7,500.00000	15,000.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE EACH SIGN							
0300 702810		60,000.00000	60,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR LS CONSTRUCTION							
0310 702850	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT IN ALLOW CONSTRUCTION ZONE							
0320 703100	300.000	17.00000	5,100.00	21.00000	6,300.00	23.00000	6,900.00
ROAD DELINEATOR TYPE GUIDE EACH							
0330 703110	4.000	17.00000	68.00	22.00000	88.00	24.00000	96.00
ROAD DELINEATOR TYPE HAZARD EACH							
0340 703400	126.000	18.00000	2,268.00	26.00000	3,276.00	29.00000	3,654.00
1/10TH MILE DELINEATOR EACH							



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101240

PROJECT(S): 4101240

TERMINI: I-40, MP 262.900 to MP 269.900 for 6.981 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Guadalupe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0350 704002	381,710.000	0.13000	49,622.30	0.14000	53,439.40	0.15000	57,256.50
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED L.F. MARKINGS 6"							
0360 704011	4.000	143.00000	572.00	225.00000	900.00	225.00000	900.00
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED EACH MARKING THRU ARROW							
0370 704030	8.000	550.00000	4,400.00	550.00000	4,400.00	550.00000	4,400.00
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED EACH MARKING WRONG WAY ARROW							
0380 704869	176.000	13.00000	2,288.00	7.00000	1,232.00	6.50000	1,144.00
PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED EACH PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PG							
0390 704871	24.000	13.00000	312.00	7.00000	168.00	6.50000	156.00
PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED EACH PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PJ							
0400 704872	2,136.000	13.00000	27,768.00	7.00000	14,952.00	6.50000	13,884.00
PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED EACH PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PC							
0410 720060	2.000	11,000.00000	22,000.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00
VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR EACH UNIT-WORK ZONES							
0420 801000		43,000.00000	43,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE LS CONTRACTOR							
0430 901000		130,000.00000	130,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY LS CONTROL							
SECTION TOTALS			\$6,942,429.40	\$7,225,000.00	\$7,789,808.15		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 5 of 5

LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: 4101240

PROJECT(S): 4101240

TERMINI: I-40, MP 262.900 to MP 269.900 for 6.981 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Guadalupe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$6,942,429.40		\$7,225,000.00		\$7,789,808.15



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 003 **PROPOSAL ID:** 2101320 **PROJECT(S):** 2101320
TERMINI: US 285 MP 120.100 to MP 131.500 for 11.400 miles
DISTRICT: 2
COUNTIES: Chaves
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	1003223 James Hamilton Construction Co.	\$7,191,955.00	100.0000%
2	0000079240 Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$7,275,000.00	101.1547%
3	5003769 Constructors, Inc.	\$7,407,740.70	103.0004%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

Page 1 of 5

CALL NO.: 003 **PROPOSAL ID:** 2101320

PROJECT(S): 2101320

TERMINI: US 285 MP 120.100 to MP 131.500 for 11.400 miles

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: Chaves

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 1003223 - James Hamilton Construction Co.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0020 207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,060.000 S.Y.	6.00000	6,360.00	3.00000	3,180.00	3.00000	3,180.00
0030 303140 BASE COURSE 4"	1,060.000 S.Y.	8.00000	8,480.00	10.00000	10,600.00	9.00000	9,540.00
0040 404010 RUBBERIZED OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE (ROGFC)	5,472.000 TON	82.00000	448,704.00	90.00000	492,480.00	100.00000	547,200.00
0050 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	151.000 TON	450.00000	67,950.00	400.00000	60,400.00	400.00000	60,400.00
0060 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)	770,750.000 SYIN	0.70000	539,525.00	0.85000	655,137.50	0.50000	385,375.00
0070 415010 COLD IN-SITU RECYCLING (CIR) OF EXISTING SURFACING	267,300.000 S.Y.	4.00000	1,069,200.00	3.85000	1,029,105.00	3.70000	989,010.00
0080 415011 CIR EMULSION	1,357.000 TON	417.00000	565,869.00	300.00000	407,100.00	460.00000	624,220.00
0090 415012 CIR RECYCLING ADDITIVE	550.000 TON	185.00000	101,750.00	220.00000	121,000.00	203.00000	111,650.00
0100 415013 CIR SEALING EMULSION	136.000 TON	450.00000	61,200.00	450.00000	61,200.00	500.00000	68,000.00
0110 415014 CIR REPAIR	26,750.000 S.Y.	4.00000	107,000.00	5.00000	133,750.00	4.50000	120,375.00
0115 415016 PRECONSTRUCTION PERSONNEL TRAINING	1.000 ALOW	7,000.00000	7,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

Page 2 of 5

CALL NO.: 003 **PROPOSAL ID:** 2101320

PROJECT(S): 2101320

TERMINI: US 285 MP 120.100 to MP 131.500 for 11.400 miles

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: Chaves

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 1003223 - James Hamilton Construction Co.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0120 417000 MISCELLANEOUS PAVING	1,060.000 S.Y.	16.50000	17,490.00	10.00000	10,600.00	19.00000	20,140.00
0130 423282 HMA SP-III COMPLETE	49,090.000 TON	54.75000	2,687,677.50	53.50000	2,626,315.00	68.00000	3,338,120.00
0140 601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	30,502.00000	30,502.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00
0150 601110 REMOVAL OF SURFACING	1,060.000 S.Y.	5.00000	5,300.00	10.00000	10,600.00	10.00000	10,600.00
0160 606001 SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	2,270.000 L.F.	21.00000	47,670.00	30.00000	68,100.00	22.00000	49,940.00
0170 606051 END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	11.000 EACH	2,100.00000	23,100.00	2,100.00000	23,100.00	2,100.00000	23,100.00
0180 606053 END TREATMENT W-BEAM END ANCHOR	5.000 EACH	900.00000	4,500.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00	940.00000	4,700.00
0190 606061 DRAINAGE STRUCTURE PROTECTION SYSTEM	460.000 L.F.	30.00000	13,800.00	32.00000	14,720.00	31.00000	14,260.00
0200 606062 TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	6.000 EACH	3,000.00000	18,000.00	3,100.00000	18,600.00	3,095.00000	18,570.00
0205 606532 CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 32"	90.000 L.F.	330.00000	29,700.00	125.00000	11,250.00	145.00000	13,050.00
0210 606598 TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR	600.000 LF	42.00000	25,200.00	50.00000	30,000.00	32.00000	19,200.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 003 **PROPOSAL ID:** 2101320

PROJECT(S): 2101320

TERMINI: US 285 MP 120.100 to MP 131.500 for 11.400 miles

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: Chaves

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 1003223 - James Hamilton Construction Co.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0220 606599 RESETTING OF TCWB	600.000 LF	6.00000	3,600.00	5.00000	3,000.00	20.00000	12,000.00
0230 613000 CLEANING CULVERTS AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LS	65,000.00000	65,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0240 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	105,000.00000	105,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
0250 621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	650,000.00000	650,000.00	654,596.50000	654,596.50	429,993.70000	429,993.70
0260 631000 RUMBLE STRIPS	112,500.000 L.F.	0.12000	13,500.00	0.12000	13,500.00	0.20000	22,500.00
0270 701000 PANEL SIGNS	1,510.000 S.F.	15.00000	22,650.00	15.00000	22,650.00	16.00000	24,160.00
0280 701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	600.000 L.F.	9.00000	5,400.00	9.00000	5,400.00	9.00000	5,400.00
0290 702000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1,402.000 S.F.	6.00000	8,412.00	9.00000	12,618.00	7.00000	9,814.00
0300 702100 STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1,488.000 L.F.	2.50000	3,720.00	9.00000	13,392.00	6.00000	8,928.00
0310 702110 PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT	47.000 EACH	140.00000	6,580.00	110.00000	5,170.00	75.00000	3,525.00
0320 702525 CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM	250.000 EACH	50.00000	12,500.00	60.00000	15,000.00	40.00000	10,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 003 **PROPOSAL ID:** 2101320

PROJECT(S): 2101320

TERMINI: US 285 MP 120.100 to MP 131.500 for 11.400 miles

DISTRICT: 2

COUNTIES: Chaves

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 1003223 - James Hamilton Construction Co.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0330 702600	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY	EACH						
0340 702610	1.000	7,500.00000	7,500.00	16,500.00000	16,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH						
0350 702613	1.000	8,000.00000	8,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
SPEED DETECTOR RADAR TRAILER	EACH						
0360 702850	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE	ALOW						
0370 704000	410,250.000	0.11000	45,127.50	0.12000	49,230.00	0.12000	49,230.00
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	L.F.						
0380 704002	338,500.000	0.13000	44,005.00	0.13000	44,005.00	0.16000	54,160.00
RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 6"	L.F.						
0390 704099	239,100.000	0.13000	31,083.00	0.11000	26,301.00	0.10000	23,910.00
TEMPORARY STRIPING	L.F.						
0400 704876	4,500.000	3.00000	13,500.00	3.50000	15,750.00	1.00000	4,500.00
TEMPORARY REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE TG	EACH						
0410 720060	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	5,700.00000	5,700.00
VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES	EACH						
0420 720110	5.000	600.00000	3,000.00	850.00000	4,250.00	480.00000	2,400.00
REMOVE/RESET IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT	EACH						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 003 **PROPOSAL ID:** 2101320 **PROJECT(S):** 2101320
TERMINI: US 285 MP 120.100 to MP 131.500 for 11.400 miles
DISTRICT: 2
COUNTIES: Chaves

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 1003223 - James Hamilton Construction Co.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0430 721000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPE	59,800.000 L.F.	0.50000	29,900.00	0.50000	29,900.00	0.55000	32,890.00
0440 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	45,000.00000	45,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00
0450 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0460 901000 CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL	LS	145,000.00000	145,000.00	165,000.00000	165,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$7,191,955.00	\$7,275,000.00			
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$7,191,955.00	\$7,275,000.00	\$7,407,740.70		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/08/2018 02:35:02 PM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	0000077876 El Terrero Construction, LLC (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$3,520,682.00	100.0000%
2	0000128664 Lobos Structures, LLC	\$3,782,153.35	107.4267%
3	5562890 Meridian Contracting, Inc.	\$3,791,753.00	107.6994%
4	0000130130 Structures, Inc.	\$4,043,181.55	114.8409%
5	5141059 AUI, Inc.	\$4,157,746.40	118.0949%
6	5302509 Kiewit New Mexico Co.	\$4,489,123.50	127.5072%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880

PROJECT(S): 4100880

TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(2) 0000128664 - Lobos Structures, LLC		(3) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 BRIDGE							
0010 203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y.	963.000	14.00000	13,482.00	11.50000	11,074.50	12.00000	11,556.00
0020 210002 MAJOR STRUCTURE EXCAVATION C.Y.	72.000	80.00000	5,760.00	18.00000	1,296.00	35.00000	2,520.00
0030 210003 MAJOR STRUCTURE BACKFILL C.Y.	460.000	60.00000	27,600.00	59.00000	27,140.00	110.00000	50,600.00
0040 502036 DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 36" DIAMETER L.F.	375.000	420.00000	157,500.00	435.00000	163,125.00	440.00000	165,000.00
0050 502142 PERMANENT CASING 42" DIAMETER L.F.	60.000	550.00000	33,000.00	555.00000	33,300.00	450.00000	27,000.00
0060 502600 OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL L.F.	24.000	300.00000	7,200.00	365.00000	8,760.00	550.00000	13,200.00
0070 505001 CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING DEPARTMENT TESTING EACH	14.000	800.00000	11,200.00	990.00000	13,860.00	750.00000	10,500.00
0080 505010 LOW STRAIN INTEGRITY DEPARTMENT TESTING EACH	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	700.00000	1,400.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00
0090 511300 SUBSTRUCTURE CONCRETE CLASS A C.Y.	74.000	700.00000	51,800.00	795.00000	58,830.00	1,200.00000	88,800.00
0100 512003 HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE (HPD) C.Y.	367.000	725.00000	266,075.00	765.00000	280,755.00	760.00000	278,920.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(2) 0000128664 - Lobos Structures, LLC		(3) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 BRIDGE							
0110 518054	1,099.000	290.00000	318,710.00	342.40000	376,297.60	395.00000	434,105.00
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE L.F. MEMBER TYPE 54							
0120 536001	1,073.000	40.00000	42,920.00	72.00000	77,256.00	48.00000	51,504.00
EPOXY URETHANE POLYMER S.Y. CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY							
0130 540060	32,170.000	1.10000	35,387.00	1.12000	36,030.40	1.10000	35,387.00
REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60 LB							
0140 540160	76,930.000	1.20000	92,316.00	1.23000	94,623.90	1.30000	100,009.00
EPOXY COATED REINFORCING BARS LB GRADE 60							
0150 541000	13,312.000	3.50000	46,592.00	4.40000	58,572.80	4.00000	53,248.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR CONCRETE LB BRIDGES							
0160 543002	500.000	260.00000	130,000.00	265.00000	132,500.00	250.00000	125,000.00
METAL RAILING, TYPE A42 L.F.							
0170 562000	77.000	210.00000	16,170.00	222.00000	17,094.00	310.00000	23,870.00
BRIDGE JOINT STRIP SEAL L.F.							
0180 564000	73.000	40.00000	2,920.00	36.00000	2,628.00	30.00000	2,190.00
PREFORMED CLOSED CELL FOAM L.F. BRIDGE JOINT SEALS							
0190 601000		80,000.00000	80,000.00	82,000.00000	82,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND LS OBSTRUCTIONS							
0200 602000	403.000	250.00000	100,750.00	269.00000	108,407.00	280.00000	112,840.00
RIPRAP CLASS A C.Y.							



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(2) 0000128664 - Lobos Structures, LLC		(3) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 BRIDGE							
0210 602030 RIPRAP CLASS D	337.000 C.Y.	150.00000	50,550.00	150.00000	50,550.00	220.00000	74,140.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$1,490,932.00		\$1,635,500.20		\$1,760,389.00
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0220 107000 ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENTS	LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	9,800.00000	9,800.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
0230 201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	23,000.00000	23,000.00	46,000.00000	46,000.00
0240 203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	4,800.000 C.Y.	12.00000	57,600.00	11.50000	55,200.00	12.00000	57,600.00
0250 203100 BORROW	10,500.000 C.Y.	12.00000	126,000.00	11.50000	120,750.00	10.00000	105,000.00
0260 207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	6,720.000 S.Y.	2.50000	16,800.00	3.40000	22,848.00	2.75000	18,480.00
0270 303015 BASE COURSE	6,400.000 S.Y.	12.00000	76,800.00	10.20000	65,280.00	16.00000	102,400.00
0280 405000 DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION	6,400.000 S.Y.	40.00000	256,000.00	36.00000	230,400.00	50.00000	320,000.00
0290 408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL	11.000 TON	800.00000	8,800.00	792.00000	8,712.00	900.00000	9,900.00
0300 416000 MINOR PAVEMENT	5,340.000 S.Y.	45.00000	240,300.00	45.00000	240,300.00	48.00000	256,320.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(2) 0000128664 - Lobos Structures, LLC		(3) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0310 502036 DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 36" DIAMETER	72.000 L.F.	420.00000	30,240.00	435.00000	31,320.00	490.00000	35,280.00
0320 502600 OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL	4.000 L.F.	300.00000	1,200.00	365.00000	1,460.00	550.00000	2,200.00
0330 505001 CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING DEPARTMENT TESTING	4.000 EACH	500.00000	2,000.00	990.00000	3,960.00	750.00000	3,000.00
0340 505010 LOW STRAIN INTEGRITY DEPARTMENT TESTING	1.000 EACH	500.00000	500.00	700.00000	700.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0350 511300 SUBSTRUCTURE CONCRETE CLASS A	50.000 C.Y.	700.00000	35,000.00	795.00000	39,750.00	860.00000	43,000.00
0360 511352 REUSABLE TEMPORARY BRIDGE ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS	500.000 LB	8.00000	4,000.00	9.00000	4,500.00	7.00000	3,500.00
0370 511355 REUSABLE TEMPORARY BRIDGE ERECTION	1.000 EACH	75,000.00000	75,000.00	99,589.00000	99,589.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0380 511360 REUSABLE TEMPORARY BRIDGE DISMANTLING	1.000 EACH	65,000.00000	65,000.00	84,000.00000	84,000.00	32,000.00000	32,000.00
0390 540060 REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60	9,870.000 LB	1.10000	10,857.00	1.12000	11,054.40	1.10000	10,857.00
0400 547000 SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS	LS	8,000.00000	8,000.00	30,800.00000	30,800.00	26,000.00000	26,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(2) 0000128664 - Lobos Structures, LLC		(3) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.	
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0410 601000		30,000.00000	30,000.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00	22,000.00000	22,000.00
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS						
0420 603100	11.000	500.00000	5,500.00	370.00000	4,070.00	400.00000	4,400.00
TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT	ACRE						
0430 603221	80.000	70.00000	5,600.00	40.00000	3,200.00	45.00000	3,600.00
CHECK DAM TYPE II	L.F.						
0440 603262	2,687.000	2.00000	5,374.00	2.65000	7,120.55	6.00000	16,122.00
COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS	L.F.						
0450 603281		5,000.00000	5,000.00	8,900.00000	8,900.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS						
0460 606001	2,112.500	24.00000	50,700.00	25.00000	52,812.50	25.00000	52,812.50
SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	L.F.						
0470 606051	4.000	2,200.00000	8,800.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	2,400.00000	9,600.00
END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	EACH						
0480 606062	4.000	3,000.00000	12,000.00	3,300.00000	13,200.00	3,800.00000	15,200.00
TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	EACH						
0490 606610	620.000	40.00000	24,800.00	29.00000	17,980.00	33.00000	20,460.00
TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR (10')	L.F.						
0500 607004	4,980.000	4.00000	19,920.00	3.50000	17,430.00	4.00000	19,920.00
BARBED WIRE FENCE 4'	L.F.						
0510 607251	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00	977.00000	1,954.00	750.00000	1,500.00
REMOVE AND RESET GATE	EACH						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(2) 0000128664 - Lobos Structures, LLC		(3) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.	
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0520 618000		60,000.00000	60,000.00	97,500.00000	97,500.00	32,000.00000	32,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS						
0530 618011		1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS						
0540 621000		400,000.00000	400,000.00	405,000.00000	405,000.00	308,964.50000	308,964.50
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0550 622002	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00	27,000.00000	27,000.00
FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II	EACH						
0560 622100	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	27,000.00000	27,000.00
SUPPLEMENTAL FIELD LABORATORY	EACH						
0570 622110	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	39,000.00000	39,000.00	39,000.00000	39,000.00
SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY	EACH						
0580 632000	5.000	5,500.00000	27,500.00	9,925.00000	49,625.00	10,000.00000	50,000.00
CLASS A SEEDING	ACRE						
0590 632020	4.000	22,000.00000	88,000.00	21,145.00000	84,580.00	22,000.00000	88,000.00
CLASS C SEEDING	ACRE						
0600 701000	32.000	50.00000	1,600.00	46.00000	1,472.00	20.00000	640.00
PANEL SIGNS	S.F.						
0610 701100	66.000	20.00000	1,320.00	17.00000	1,122.00	11.00000	726.00
STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	L.F.						
0620 702610	2.000	11,000.00000	22,000.00	5,265.00000	10,530.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 0000077876 - El Terrero Construction, LLC		(2) 0000128664 - Lobos Structures, LLC		(3) 5562890 - Meridian Contracting, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 BRIDGE							
0630 702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00	46,000.00000	46,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0640 704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	14,650.000 L.F.	0.50000	7,325.00	0.41000	6,006.50	0.50000	7,325.00
0650 704099 TEMPORARY STRIPING	2,210.000 L.F.	1.00000	2,210.00	0.52000	1,149.20	0.70000	1,547.00
0660 720060 VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES	4.000 EACH	5,000.00000	20,000.00	4,000.00000	16,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00
0670 721000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPE	502.000 L.F.	2.00000	1,004.00	4.00000	2,008.00	5.00000	2,510.00
0680 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	60,000.00000	60,000.00	100,570.00000	100,570.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00
0690 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$2,029,750.00		\$2,146,653.15		\$2,031,364.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$3,520,682.00		\$3,782,153.35		\$3,791,753.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000130130 - Structures, Inc.		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.		(6) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 BRIDGE							
0010 203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y.	963.000	10.77000	10,371.51	7.60000	7,318.80	11.00000	10,593.00
0020 210002 MAJOR STRUCTURE EXCAVATION C.Y.	72.000	33.50000	2,412.00	146.00000	10,512.00	32.00000	2,304.00
0030 210003 MAJOR STRUCTURE BACKFILL C.Y.	460.000	104.09000	47,881.40	99.00000	45,540.00	50.00000	23,000.00
0040 502036 DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 36" DIAMETER L.F.	375.000	452.26000	169,597.50	476.00000	178,500.00	325.00000	121,875.00
0050 502142 PERMANENT CASING 42" DIAMETER L.F.	60.000	581.47000	34,888.20	427.00000	25,620.00	400.00000	24,000.00
0060 502600 OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL L.F.	24.000	358.93000	8,614.32	375.00000	9,000.00	450.00000	10,800.00
0070 505001 CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING DEPARTMENT TESTING EACH	14.000	817.10000	11,439.40	116.00000	1,624.00	3,196.00000	44,744.00
0080 505010 LOW STRAIN INTEGRITY DEPARTMENT TESTING EACH	2.000	427.30000	854.60	116.00000	232.00	673.00000	1,346.00
0090 511300 SUBSTRUCTURE CONCRETE CLASS A C.Y.	74.000	852.33000	63,072.42	806.30000	59,666.20	2,000.00000	148,000.00
0100 512003 HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE (HPD) C.Y.	367.000	845.47000	310,287.49	835.20000	306,518.40	2,100.00000	770,700.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000130130 - Structures, Inc.		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.		(6) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 BRIDGE							
0110 518054	1,099.000	391.32000	430,060.68	309.30000	339,920.70	350.00000	384,650.00
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE L.F.							
MEMBER TYPE 54							
0120 536001	1,073.000	37.09000	39,797.57	47.80000	51,289.40	54.00000	57,942.00
EPOXY URETHANE POLYMER S.Y.							
CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK OVERLAY							
0130 540060	32,170.000	1.15000	36,995.50	1.40000	45,038.00	1.00000	32,170.00
REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60 LB							
0140 540160	76,930.000	1.38000	106,163.40	1.90000	146,167.00	1.20000	92,316.00
EPOXY COATED REINFORCING BARS LB							
GRADE 60							
0150 541000	13,312.000	4.36000	58,040.32	4.10000	54,579.20	6.00000	79,872.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL FOR CONCRETE LB							
BRIDGES							
0160 543002	500.000	269.76000	134,880.00	237.00000	118,500.00	270.00000	135,000.00
METAL RAILING, TYPE A42 L.F.							
0170 562000	77.000	326.41000	25,133.57	246.50000	18,980.50	356.00000	27,412.00
BRIDGE JOINT STRIP SEAL L.F.							
0180 564000	73.000	51.70000	3,774.10	58.70000	4,285.10	25.00000	1,825.00
PREFORMED CLOSED CELL FOAM L.F.							
BRIDGE JOINT SEALS							
0190 601000		137,406.58000	137,406.58	120,195.00000	120,195.00	315,000.00000	315,000.00
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND LS							
OBSTRUCTIONS							
0200 602000	403.000	257.24000	103,667.72	260.90000	105,142.70	215.00000	86,645.00
RIPRAP CLASS A C.Y.							



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000130130 - Structures, Inc.		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.		(6) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 BRIDGE							
0210 602030 RIPRAP CLASS D	337.000 C.Y.	203.40000	68,545.80	348.30000	117,377.10	150.00000	50,550.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$1,803,884.08		\$1,766,006.10		\$2,420,744.00
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0220 107000 ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENTS	LS	34,385.75000	34,385.75	20,704.00000	20,704.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0230 201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	16,750.19000	16,750.19	16,035.00000	16,035.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0240 203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	4,800.000 C.Y.	13.01000	62,448.00	18.90000	90,720.00	11.00000	52,800.00
0250 203100 BORROW	10,500.000 C.Y.	8.97000	94,185.00	24.70000	259,350.00	11.00000	115,500.00
0260 207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	6,720.000 S.Y.	2.39000	16,060.80	1.80000	12,096.00	3.30000	22,176.00
0270 303015 BASE COURSE	6,400.000 S.Y.	14.60000	93,440.00	13.40000	85,760.00	9.50000	60,800.00
0280 405000 DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION	6,400.000 S.Y.	58.63000	375,232.00	39.80000	254,720.00	45.00000	288,000.00
0290 408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL	11.000 TON	837.51000	9,212.61	754.00000	8,294.00	750.00000	8,250.00
0300 416000 MINOR PAVEMENT	5,340.000 S.Y.	46.66000	249,164.40	41.70000	222,678.00	45.00000	240,300.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000130130 - Structures, Inc.		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.		(6) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0310 502036 DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 36" DIAMETER	72.000 L.F.	452.26000	32,562.72	497.00000	35,784.00	360.00000	25,920.00
0320 502600 OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL	4.000 L.F.	358.93000	1,435.72	410.00000	1,640.00	400.00000	1,600.00
0330 505001 CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING DEPARTMENT TESTING	4.000 EACH	687.17000	2,748.68	462.00000	1,848.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00
0340 505010 LOW STRAIN INTEGRITY DEPARTMENT TESTING	1.000 EACH	427.29000	427.29	463.00000	463.00	675.00000	675.00
0350 511300 SUBSTRUCTURE CONCRETE CLASS A	50.000 C.Y.	780.80000	39,040.00	700.00000	35,000.00	750.00000	37,500.00
0360 511352 REUSABLE TEMPORARY BRIDGE ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS	500.000 LB	7.60000	3,800.00	12.20000	6,100.00	60.00000	30,000.00
0370 511355 REUSABLE TEMPORARY BRIDGE ERECTION	1.000 EACH	117,774.13000	117,774.13	167,233.00000	167,233.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0380 511360 REUSABLE TEMPORARY BRIDGE DISMANTLING	1.000 EACH	95,591.08000	95,591.08	112,286.00000	112,286.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0390 540060 REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60	9,870.000 LB	1.05000	10,363.50	1.70000	16,779.00	1.00000	9,870.00
0400 547000 SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS	LS	34,385.75000	34,385.75	51,320.00000	51,320.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(4) 0000130130 - Structures, Inc.		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.		(6) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0410 601000		137,406.58000	137,406.58	6,642.00000	6,642.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS						
0420 603100	11.000	587.01000	6,457.11	598.00000	6,578.00	500.00000	5,500.00
TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT	ACRE						
0430 603221	80.000	33.50000	2,680.00	34.10000	2,728.00	36.00000	2,880.00
CHECK DAM TYPE II	L.F.						
0440 603262	2,687.000	3.54000	9,511.98	3.60000	9,673.20	2.50000	6,717.50
COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS	L.F.						
0450 603281		35,492.45000	35,492.45	12,374.00000	12,374.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS						
0460 606001	2,112.500	26.84000	56,699.50	31.00000	65,487.50	23.00000	48,587.50
SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	L.F.						
0470 606051	4.000	2,571.15000	10,284.60	2,814.00000	11,256.00	2,150.00000	8,600.00
END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	EACH						
0480 606062	4.000	3,475.66000	13,902.64	4,053.00000	16,212.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00
TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	EACH						
0490 606610	620.000	67.69000	41,967.80	30.00000	18,600.00	60.00000	37,200.00
TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR (10')	L.F.						
0500 607004	4,980.000	3.59000	17,878.20	4.00000	19,920.00	4.00000	19,920.00
BARBED WIRE FENCE 4'	L.F.						
0510 607251	2.000	717.87000	1,435.74	1,025.00000	2,050.00	1,100.00000	2,200.00
REMOVE AND RESET GATE	EACH						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880

PROJECT(S): 4100880

TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(4) 0000130130 - Structures, Inc.		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.		(6) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0520 618000		49,054.12000	49,054.12	118,196.00000	118,196.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS						
0530 618011		1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS						
0540 621000		232,871.77000	232,871.77	373,500.00000	373,500.00	440,000.00000	440,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0550 622002	1.000	14,810.62000	14,810.62	27,649.00000	27,649.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II	EACH						
0560 622100	1.000	15,550.84000	15,550.84	17,697.00000	17,697.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
SUPPLEMENTAL FIELD LABORATORY	EACH						
0570 622110	1.000	10,032.02000	10,032.02	36,543.00000	36,543.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY	EACH						
0580 632000	5.000	11,543.27000	57,716.35	6,061.00000	30,305.00	5,200.00000	26,000.00
CLASS A SEEDING	ACRE						
0590 632020	4.000	17,302.95000	69,211.80	23,902.00000	95,608.00	22,000.00000	88,000.00
CLASS C SEEDING	ACRE						
0600 701000	32.000	28.71000	918.72	19.80000	633.60	26.00000	832.00
PANEL SIGNS	S.F.						
0610 701100	66.000	11.73000	774.18	11.00000	726.00	11.00000	726.00
STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	L.F.						
0620 702610	2.000	5,383.99000	10,767.98	7,238.00000	14,476.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH						



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 11/17/2017

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4100880 **PROJECT(S):** 4100880
TERMINI: NM 39, MP 29.701 to MP 30.023 for 0.322 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Harding

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Bridge Replacement, Roadway Reconstruction

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 0000130130 - Structures, Inc.		(5) 5141059 - AUI, Inc.		(6) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0002 ROADWAY							
0630 702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	35,414.69000	35,414.69	25,096.00000	25,096.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0640 704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	14,650.000 L.F.	0.42000	6,153.00	0.40000	5,860.00	0.50000	7,325.00
0650 704099 TEMPORARY STRIPING	2,210.000 L.F.	0.54000	1,193.40	1.20000	2,652.00	0.45000	994.50
0660 720060 VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES	4.000 EACH	3,828.62000	15,314.48	3,113.00000	12,452.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00
0670 721000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPE	502.000 L.F.	3.89000	1,952.78	4.00000	2,008.00	3.00000	1,506.00
0680 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	91,836.50000	91,836.50	55,008.00000	55,008.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0690 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$2,239,297.47		\$2,391,740.30		\$2,068,379.50
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$4,043,181.55		\$4,157,746.40		\$4,489,123.50